 1 / 9
Datasheet: Transceivers
M
Ordering information
Part Number Description
SFP-H10GB-ACUxM 11GBd Active Copper SFP+
11GBd Active Copper SFP+ (Small Form Pluggable) Transceiver
Applications
 10G Ethernet
 10G Fiber Channel
PROLABS – SFP-H10GB-ACUXM
SFP-H10GB-ACUXM Overview
PROLABS’s SFP-H10GB-ACUXM Active Copper SFP+ transceivers are designed for operation in short connection using Fiber
Channel and 10G Ethernet networking equipment. It is integrated with Amphenol Spectra Strip SkewClear cable, the completed
assembly spans 15 meters and operates up to 11GBd. The transmitter pre-emphasis can be configured to best compensate for
different cable lengths. Active copper assemblies are typically used in host systems that do not employ EDC
Introduction
Key Features
 Up to 11 GBd bi-directional data links
 24AWG through 30 AWG cable available
 Dual SFP+ Connectors
 Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP+) package
 Spans up to 15 meters
 Hot Pluggable
 Single power supply 3.3V
 RoHS Compliance
 Operating temperature range: 0℃ to 70℃
 2 / 9
Datasheet: Transceivers
Base code OEM Vendor Prolabs Ordering SKU Product Description
SFP-H10GB-ACU0.5M Generic ACU0.5M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 0.5m
HP Server 487649-B21-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 0.5m
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Avaya AA1403018-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
BTN/IBM 90Y9436-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-ACU10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFPC+-10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Fortinet SP-CABLE-ADASFP+10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Generic ACU10M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
HP ProCurve J9286B-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Huawei SFP-H10G-AC10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Intel XDACBL10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
ZTE SFP+-Cable-10M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 10m
SFP-H10GB-ACU1M Brocade 10G-SFPP-TWX-0101-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
BTN/IBM 95Y0323-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-ACU1M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFPC+-1M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
Fortinet SP-CABLE-ADASFP+1M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
Generic ACU1M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
HP Server 487652-B21-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 1m
SFP-H10GB-ACU2M Brocade 10G-SFPP-TWX-0201-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 2m
SFP-H10GB-ACU3M Avaya AA1403019-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
Brocade 10G-SFPP-TWX-0301-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
BTN/IBM 95Y0326-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-ACU3M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFPC+-3M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
Fortinet SP-CABLE-ADASFP+3M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
Generic ACU3M-SFP-10G-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
HP Server 487655-B21-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
Juniper QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 3m
SFP-H10GB-ACU5M Avaya AA1403020-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 5m
Brocade 10G-SFPP-TWX-0501-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 5m
BTN/IBM 95Y0329-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 5m
Cisco SFP-H10GB-ACU5M-C 10G SFP+ Active Cable 5m